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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN JOSE DIVISION

Mary McKinney,

Plaintiff,
    v.

Google, Inc., et al.,

Defendants.
                                                                      /

NO. C 10-01177 JW  

INTERLOCUTORY JUDGMENT

Pursuant to the Court’s November 16, 2010 Order Granting T-Mobile’s Motion to Compel

Arbitration; Denying T-Mobile’s Motion to Dismiss as Moot; Denying HTC’s Motion to Compel

Arbitration Motion; and Granting Google and HTC’s Motion to Dismiss, judgment is entered in

favor of Defendant T-Mobile USA, Inc., against Plaintiff Mary McKinney.

Dated:  November 16, 2010                                                             
JAMES WARE
United States District Judge
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT COPIES OF THIS ORDER HAVE BEEN DELIVERED TO:

Adam Plant aplant@wdklaw.com
Edith M. Kallas ekallas@wdklaw.com
James Condon Grant jimgrant@dwt.com
Joe R. Whatley jwhatley@wdklaw.com
Joseph Edward Addiego joeaddiego@dwt.com
Matthew Lloyd Larrabee matthew.larrabee@dechert.com
Patrick J. Sheehan psheehan@wdklaw.com
Rosemarie Theresa Ring rose.ring@mto.com
Sara Dawn Avila savila@maklawyers.com
Wayne Scott Kreger wkreger@maklawyers.com

Dated:  November 16, 2010 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk

By:       /s/ JW Chambers                      
Elizabeth Garcia
Courtroom Deputy


